6
EL 30 E / H / I
E
L
3
0
E
/

·最高最高转速可达3,000RPM
·防护等级最高可达IP54
订货代码
7
E
L
3
0
E
/
H
/
I
轴
型
增
量
编
码
器
www.eltra.cn     e-mail: info@eltra.cn
© Copyright 2007 Eltra S.p.a. - All rights reserved. All informations in this catalog are subject to change without notice. Eltra takes no responsibility for typographic errors.
For the terms of sales please check the website www.eltra.it.
轴径
ø 4 g6 mm (EL 30 E)
ø 6 g6 mm (EL 30 E / H / I)
防护等级 IP54
最大 3,000 RPM
最大轴负载
5 N (0.5 kgf) 轴向
5 N (0.5 kgf) 径向
冲击 50 G(11 ms)
振动 10 G(10～2000 Hz)
轴承寿命 109 转
轴承 双滚珠轴承
轴材料 不锈钢 AISI 303
主体材料 铝 AA 2011
外壳材料 PA66 加玻纤
工作温度 0～60 °C
储存温度 -25～70 °C
重量 50 g
机械特性
EL 30 E
EL 30 H
EL 30 I
22
ø 15h 7
30 3 10
 2-M3
ø
3
0
ø
4
g
6
ø
3
0
ø
6
g
6
ESA 27
M18x1 6g
30 17 10
5
30 17 10ESA 27
M20x1.5 6g 5
ø